Funding Update on the Emergency Response for the Central African Repubic Situation

1. Recorded Contribution

Pillar / Situation Description (Multiple ltems)

Donors

CERF

DENMARK

ESTONIA

EUROPEAN UNION

FRANCE

GERMANY

HOLY SEE

JAPAN

LUXEMBOURG

PRIV DONORS AUSTRALIA
PRIV DONORS CANADA

PRIV DONORS GERMANY
PRIV DONORS ITALY

PRIV DONORS JAPAN

PRIV DONORS NETHERLANDS
PRIV DONORS SPAIN

PRIV DONORS SWITZERLAND
PRIV DONORS UNITED KINGDOM
REPUBLIC OF KOREA

SPAIN

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

UN DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME
UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Situation

4,831,759
67,843

820,794
9,064,245

1,476,959

211,218
49,898
1,489,899
63

10,453
11,004
60,571
6,599

116

5,402,018

23,503,439

External

Recorded and firm projections as of 26 December 2014

'Cameroon

1,199,995
2,000,000

962,861
273,598

339,674

738,300

335,196

7,986,090
9,500,000
23,335,713

(67,133

1,500,000

136,799

5,000
1,500,000
679,348
6,175
1,401

168
300,000
179,041

32,636
3,401,361
16,700,000
24,441,930

'‘Chad

1,705,506

2,038,043

203,804

2,435,065
7,400,000
13,782,419

DRC

1,000,012

968,188

2,000,000

110,400

401,952

446,927

10,500,000
15,427,479

Congo

438,767

345,781

1,400,000
2,184,548

Grand Total

5,844,280
6,831,759
67,843
4,314,874
1,231,191
9,064,245
5,000
4,976,959
1,222,826
217,393
51,300
1,489,899
63
859,153
11,004
60,571
6,599

285
300,000
580,993
5,402,018
782,123
32,636
13,822,515
45,500,000
102,675,529

Funded (amount)
Percentage
(Surplus)/Gap (amount)
Percentage

1,641,812

23,503,439
1432%
(21,861,627)
-1332%

68,529,673

23,335,713
34%

45,193,960
66%

72,995,171

24,441,930

33%

48,553,241

67%

36,138,937

13,782,419

38%

22,356,518

62%

56,585,068

15,427,479

27%

41,157,589

73%

7,871,616

2,184,548
28%

5,687,068
2%

243,762,277

102,675,529
42%

141,086,748
58%



